
Ø 209,67
∑ 1258,00

Ø 206,67
∑ 1240,00

Ø 200,17
∑ 1201,00

875,00 Kč
hráč č.8

525,00 Kč
hráč č.6 350,00 Kč

hráč č.33

Vilášek Stanislav

Michalcsak Silvester

Orság Karel



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Vilášek Stanislav ∑ 1258 Ø 209,67 269 167
2 Orság Karel ∑ 1240 Ø 206,67 266 157
3 Mihalcsak Silvester ∑ 1201 Ø 200,17 230 138
4 Klein David ∑ 1143 Ø 190,50 205 172
5 Kutač Vladimír ∑ 1116 Ø 186,00 227 137
6 Poprocký Michal ∑ 1092 Ø 182,00 212 147
7 Varhaníček Pavel ∑ 1082 Ø 180,33 202 159
8 Novák Josef ∑ 1068 Ø 178,00 203 150
9 Bucha Radovan ∑ 1067 Ø 177,83 192 155

10 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1065 Ø 177,50 202 158
11 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1060 Ø 176,67 209 146
12 Kičmer Vojtěch ∑ 1052 Ø 175,33 213 139
13 Ulička Antonín ∑ 1050 Ø 175,00 190 147
14 Klusáček Jiří ∑ 1035 Ø 172,50 180 167
15 Szotkovski Jaroslav ∑ 1031 Ø 171,83 232 129
16 Maleřová Pavlína ∑ 1031 Ø 171,83 212 143
17 Motyka Vlastimil ∑ 1021 Ø 170,17 201 143
18 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1020 Ø 170,00 188 145
19 Valíček Petr ∑ 1016 Ø 169,33 203 146
20 Chlebek Tomáš ∑ 993 Ø 165,50 190 151
21 Kičmer Tomáš ∑ 965 Ø 160,83 194 136
22 Horák Ladislav ∑ 965 Ø 160,83 183 139
23 Malurek Václav ∑ 961 Ø 160,17 180 135
24 Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 955 Ø 159,17 185 106
25 Valíčková Beata ∑ 953 Ø 158,83 167 104
26 Pašek Radim ∑ 944 Ø 157,33 174 115
27 Valíčková Agata ∑ 936 Ø 156,00 180 137
28 Mudrák Jiří Erik ∑ 934 Ø 155,67 167 144
29 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 919 Ø 153,17 164 137
30 Zářecký Vlastimil ∑ 905 Ø 150,83 205 131
31 Bora František ∑ 905 Ø 150,83 172 118
32 Malurková Marie ∑ 821 Ø 136,83 147 103
33 Kaplan Milan ∑ 788 Ø 131,33 146 115
34 Reav Samuel ∑ 786 Ø 131,00 152 115
35 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 780 Ø 130,00 139 105

výsledky umístění

JADRANSKÝ klasik
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HD pořadí suma s HDsuma bez HD průměr max. nához min. nához
33 Kaplan Milan 123 146 123 143 138 115 788 788 131,33 146 115
29 Kubátko Vlastimil 158 162 164 156 142 137 919 919 153,17 164 137
22 Horák Ladislav 161 167 139 156 183 159 965 965 160,83 183 139
15 Szotkovski Jaroslav 156 151 129 175 232 188 1031 1031 171,83 232 129
6 Poprocký Michal 177 147 212 163 194 199 1092 1092 182,00 212 147

30 Zářecký Vlastimil 131 138 143 205 148 140 905 905 150,83 205 131
24 Krečmer Drahomír 171 106 177 180 185 136 955 955 159,17 185 106

48 35 Krečmerová Monika 115 111 139 105 125 137 780 732 130,00 139 105
26 Pašek Radim 163 174 154 169 169 115 944 944 157,33 174 115
3 Mihalcsak Silvester 202 210 199 230 222 138 1201 1201 200,17 230 138

48 16 Maleřová Pavlína 150 174 212 157 143 147 1031 983 171,83 212 143
31 Bora František 118 145 172 138 160 172 905 905 150,83 172 118
13 Ulička Antonín 175 165 186 190 147 187 1050 1050 175,00 190 147
21 Kičmer Tomáš 159 138 152 194 186 136 965 965 160,83 194 136
12 Kičmer Vojtěch 208 213 155 157 180 139 1052 1052 175,33 213 139
17 Motyka Vlastimil 158 163 143 173 201 183 1021 1021 170,17 201 143

48 27 Valíčková Agata 143 180 142 138 137 148 936 888 156,00 180 137
48 25 Valíčková Beata 167 159 159 158 158 104 953 905 158,83 167 104

19 Valíček Petr 146 169 157 152 203 189 1016 1016 169,33 203 146
2 Orság Karel 157 234 166 266 203 214 1240 1240 206,67 266 157

20 Chlebek Tomáš 190 176 157 151 162 157 993 993 165,50 190 151
11 Mihulka Josef 155 146 168 192 190 209 1060 1060 176,67 209 146
34 Reav Samuel 128 152 120 127 115 144 786 786 131,00 152 115
1 Vilášek Stanislav 199 269 182 206 167 235 1258 1258 209,67 269 167

10 Pazděra Jaroslav 191 158 164 202 167 183 1065 1065 177,50 202 158
14 Klusáček Jiří 170 176 167 168 174 180 1035 1035 172,50 180 167
9 Bucha Radovan 155 184 192 181 181 174 1067 1067 177,83 192 155

28 Mudrák Jiří Erik 165 167 150 144 148 160 934 934 155,67 167 144
7 Varhaníček Pavel 202 165 159 180 184 192 1082 1082 180,33 202 159

48 32 Malurková Marie 145 147 103 139 109 130 821 773 136,83 147 103
4 Klein David 172 191 182 205 202 191 1143 1143 190,50 205 172

23 Malurek Václav 146 135 165 169 180 166 961 961 160,17 180 135
48 18 Klusáčková Dana 159 188 156 165 159 145 1020 972 170,00 188 145

8 Novák Josef 190 173 150 203 162 190 1068 1068 178,00 203 150
5 Kutač Vladimír 201 227 167 137 171 213 1116 1116 186,00 227 137

JADRANSKÝ klasik     11. 8. 2022


